Commercial
High-Efficiency
Remote Heat Pumps
TZPL- 090 & 120 Series
FORM NO. PTZ-783 REV. 2
Supersedes Form No. PTZ-783 Rev. 1
7.5 & 10 NOMINAL TON UNITS
[26 & 35 kW]

Philadelphia, PA
2
MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
TZ P L- 090 C A
Design Variation
A-Standard
Electrical Designation
C-208-230-3-60
D-460-3-60
Nominal Tonnage
090 = 7.5 Tons [26 kW]
120 = 10.0 Tons [35 kW]
Design Series
Heat Pump
Thermal Zone®
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Model Number Designation............................................2
Accessories ................................................................2
Standard Unit Features ..............................................3-6
Performance Ratings ....................................................7
Electrical & Physical Data Table......................................7
Unit Dimensions........................................................8-9
Selection Procedure ..................................................10
Cooling & Heating Performance Data ........................11-12
Airflow Correction Factors........................................11-12
Piping ................................................................13-14
General Installation ....................................................15
Typical Field Wiring Connections ..................................16
Wiring Schematics..................................................17-18
Sequence of Operation................................................19
Guide Specifications ..................................................20
Limited Warranty ........................................................20
WHY USE A HIGH EFFICIENCY,
AIR COOLED REMOTE HEAT
PUMP SYSTEM?
• The size ranges offered by Thermal Zone® allow you to mix or
match components to meet actual job requirements, thus elimi-
nating the need to use oversized or undersized equipment.
Equipment sized to meet the actual load will provide better
operating economy, better humidity control, and longer equip-
ment life.
• With an air cooled system, you have no water or sewer connec-
tions to make, and no troublesome and costly water treatment
problems.
• Since the Remote Heat Pump unit is located outside the build-
ing, and the low profile air handling unit can be installed in the
drop ceiling or in the conditioned space, you will not need a
separate equipment room which takes up valuable building
space.
• Remote mounting of the already quiet heat pump unit keeps the
compressor and condenser fan noise outside, and the vertical
discharge fans carry the sound up and away from the surround-
ing area.
• Because of the simple design of the Thermal Zone® Remote
Heat Pump unit, installation is quick and simple, and very little
maintenance is required.
• Energy Efficiency Ratings (EER’s) to 11.0!
[ ] Designates Metric Conversions
FIELD-INSTALLED HEAT PUMP UNIT ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORY DESCRIPTION MODEL NUMBER
Sight Glass
Outdoor Thermostat RXPT-A01
RXAG-A048
3
STANDARD UNIT FEATURES
CONTROL BOX
7.5 TON FEATURES AND BENEFITS
1. CABINET—Galvanized steel with powder coat paint finish. The
powder coat paint finish is high gloss, durable and capable of with-
standing a 1000-hour salt spray test per ASTM B 117. All access